
[image: image1.jpg]MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY









AWARD SHEET

ADDENDUM NO. 1
	TO:
All Departments
	DATE:
May 12, 2011

	
	

	FROM:
Maria Hevia, DPM 

	BID NO.:
6939-0/15
TITLE:
Canopy Repairs   


This Addendum is and does become a part of the above mentioned contract.  This addendum is issued to modify the subject contract as follows:

Increase the contract value by:  $500,000
Revised contract value:  $2,962,500
Increase the allocation for Parks and Recreation to:  $928,000
This increase is in case of a natural disaster
All terms, covenants and conditions of the original contract and any addenda issued thereto shall remain in full force and effect, except to the extent herein amended.

AWARD SHEET ADDENDUM Rev. 11/23/10

